
1JUO ŠÈEVÍK, Ondøej

JUBE MAÈEK, Max 1
0

10
1

9

SLOP GLABAZÒA, Dominik

        2
5

13

1JUO ŠUMBERA, Teodor

SOMO GEREŠ, Tobiáš 3
0

10
3

11

USKO LEHNERT, Mikuláš

        4
7

15

1JUO MARUŠÁK, Lukáš

JUNJ PUSTÌJOVSKÝ, Marek 5
10

0
2

10

JDKO BAUER, Adam

        6
6

14

JUBO HRDÝ, Petr

        7
4

12

JUBE VALA, Alexandr

        8
8

16

MAÈEK, Max

GLABAZÒA, Dominik
9

0

10

GEREŠ, Tobiáš

LEHNERT, Mikuláš
10

10

0

MARUŠÁK, Lukáš

BAUER, Adam
11

0

10

HRDÝ, Petr

VALA, Alexandr
12

10

0

        

JUBE MAÈEK, Max
13

1JUO ŠUMBERA, Teodor

USKO LEHNERT, Mikuláš
14

0

10

        

1JUO MARUŠÁK, Lukáš
15

        

JUBE VALA, Alexandr
16

GLABAZÒA, Dominik

GEREŠ, Tobiáš

17

10

0

BAUER, Adam

HRDÝ, Petr

18

0

10

MAÈEK, Max

LEHNERT, Mikuláš

19

10

0

MARUŠÁK, Lukáš

VALA, Alexandr

20

10

0

MAÈEK, Max

BAUER, Adam

21

10

0

MAÈEK, Max

MARUŠÁK, Lukáš

GEREŠ, Tobiáš

22

10

0

MARUŠÁK, Lukáš

GLABAZÒA, Dominik

HRDÝ, Petr

23

10

0

GLABAZÒA, Dominik

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -29 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GLABAZŇA, Dominik SLOP
HRDÝ, Petr JUBO
MAČEK, Max JUBE
MARUŠÁK, Lukáš 1JUO
BAUER, Adam JDKO
GEREŠ, Tobiáš SOMO
LEHNERT, Mikuláš USKO
VALA, Alexandr JUBE

Printed at 18-02-2023, 17:43 by msksju

-29 kg
(11 competitors)



ENJU DVOØÁK, Petr
1JUO ANDERLE, Marek 1

10
0

1
17

JUOR LANÈA, Leonard
        2

9
25

SLOP FOJTÍK, Tomáš
        3

5
21

JDKO ŠTRUBL, Tobiáš
        4

13
29

BAKA RUSNÁK, Jan
JUNJ TOMAN, Ondøej 5

0
10

3
19

JCHA OLŠAR, Tobiáš
        6

11
27

SLOP HUF, Tomáš
        7

7
23

1JUO PRUDIL, Adam
        8

15
31

TJOV MÜCK, Fabian
1JUO GAJDA, Maxim 9

10
0

2
18

JUOR KRÙÈEK, Daniel
        10

10
26

SLOP POLÁK, Šimon
        11

6
22

1JUO BABINEC, Václav
        12

14
30

JUBO PRZECZEK, Martin
TJSS GÁBOR, Patrik 13

0
10

4
20

JCHA KOSTELNÍK, René
        14

12
28

JKOL FÛLEP, Peter
        15

8
24

1JUO MAZÙCH, Richard
        16

16
32

DVOØÁK, Petr

LANÈA, Leonard
17

0

10

FOJTÍK, Tomáš

ŠTRUBL, Tobiáš
18

10

0

TOMAN, Ondøej

OLŠAR, Tobiáš
19

0

10

HUF, Tomáš

PRUDIL, Adam
20

0

10

MÜCK, Fabian

KRÙÈEK, Daniel
21

0

10

POLÁK, Šimon

BABINEC, Václav
22

10

0

GÁBOR, Patrik

KOSTELNÍK, René
23

10

0

FÛLEP, Peter

MAZÙCH, Richard
24

10

0

LANÈA, Leonard

FOJTÍK, Tomáš

25

10

0

OLŠAR, Tobiáš

PRUDIL, Adam

26

10

0

KRÙÈEK, Daniel

POLÁK, Šimon

27

10

0

GÁBOR, Patrik

FÛLEP, Peter

28

0

10

        

ENJU DVOØÁK, Petr 29

        

JUNJ TOMAN, Ondøej 30

        

TJOV MÜCK, Fabian 31

        

1JUO MAZÙCH, Richard 32

ENJU DVOØÁK, Petr

SLOP FOJTÍK, Tomáš 33
7

0

JUNJ TOMAN, Ondøej

1JUO PRUDIL, Adam 34
0

10

TJOV MÜCK, Fabian

SLOP POLÁK, Šimon 35
10

0

1JUO MAZÙCH, Richard

TJSS GÁBOR, Patrik 36
0

10

LANÈA, Leonard

OLŠAR, Tobiáš

37

0

10

KRÙÈEK, Daniel

FÛLEP, Peter

38

0

10

DVOØÁK, Petr

PRUDIL, Adam
39

0

10

MÜCK, Fabian

GÁBOR, Patrik
40

0

10

PRUDIL, Adam

KRÙÈEK, Daniel
41

10

0

PRUDIL, Adam

GÁBOR, Patrik

LANÈA, Leonard
42

0

10

LANÈA, Leonard

OLŠAR, Tobiáš

FÛLEP, Peter

43

10

0

OLŠAR, Tobiáš

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU12 -32 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

OLŠAR, Tobiáš JCHA
FŰLEP, Peter JKOL
PRUDIL, Adam 1JUO
LANČA, Leonard JUOR
KRŮČEK, Daniel JUOR
GÁBOR, Patrik TJSS
DVOŘÁK, Petr ENJU
MÜCK, Fabian TJOV

Printed at 18-02-2023, 17:44 by msksju

-32 kg
(20 competitors)



JUBE VAŠINKA, Viktor
1JUO  VAŠÁK, Ondøej 1

0
10

1
17

JDCT FRATER, Christian
        2

9
25

SKKP HRDLIÈKA, Adam
1JUO CHOVANEC, Martin 3

0
10

5
21

SLOP KOTÁSEK, Petr
        4

13
29

MEFM BÍLEK, Matìj
1JUO PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek 5

0
10

3
19

SLOP MUSIL, Matyáš
        6

11
27

SOSM JANEÈEK, Štìpán
        7

7
23

SLOP PEREZ, Vincent
        8

15
31

PO52 SOBOSZEK, Aleksy
1JUO SALOMON, Ondøej 9

10
0

2
18

JKOL SHAPOVAL, Filip
        10

10
26

JUZH DRÁBEK, Jan
        11

6
22

SLOP VAVØÍK, Vítek
        12

14
30

TJOV DOLHÝ, Patrik
1JUO DUPÁK, Jan 13

10
0

4
20

SLOP KOTÁSEK, Martin
        14

12
28

ENJU CHUDOBA, Vít
        15

8
24

SOMO ŠTUDENT, Marek
        16

16
32

 VAŠÁK, Ondøej

FRATER, Christian
17

0

10

CHOVANEC, Martin

KOTÁSEK, Petr
18

10

0

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek

MUSIL, Matyáš
19

10

0

JANEÈEK, Štìpán

PEREZ, Vincent
20

10

0

SOBOSZEK, Aleksy
JUDO MYSLOWICE (POL)

SHAPOVAL, Filip
21

10

0

DRÁBEK, Jan

VAVØÍK, Vítek
22

0

10

DOLHÝ, Patrik

KOTÁSEK, Martin
23

0

10

CHUDOBA, Vít

ŠTUDENT, Marek
24

0

10

FRATER, Christian

CHOVANEC, Martin

25

0

10

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek

JANEÈEK, Štìpán

26

10

0

SOBOSZEK, Aleksy
JUDO MYSLOWICE (POL)

VAVØÍK, Vítek

27

10

0

KOTÁSEK, Martin

ŠTUDENT, Marek

28

0

10

SKKP HRDLIÈKA, Adam

SLOP KOTÁSEK, Petr 29
10

0

MEFM BÍLEK, Matìj

SLOP MUSIL, Matyáš 30
0

10

1JUO SALOMON, Ondøej

JKOL SHAPOVAL, Filip 31
10

0

        

ENJU CHUDOBA, Vít 32

SKKP HRDLIÈKA, Adam

JDCT FRATER, Christian 33
10

0

SLOP MUSIL, Matyáš

SOSM JANEÈEK, Štìpán 34
0

10

1JUO SALOMON, Ondøej

SLOP VAVØÍK, Vítek 35
10

0

ENJU CHUDOBA, Vít

SLOP KOTÁSEK, Martin 36
0

10

CHOVANEC, Martin

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek

37

0

10

SOBOSZEK, Aleksy
JUDO MYSLOWICE (POL)

ŠTUDENT, Marek

38

10

0

HRDLIÈKA, Adam

JANEÈEK, Štìpán
39

0

10

SALOMON, Ondøej

KOTÁSEK, Martin
40

0

10

JANEÈEK, Štìpán

ŠTUDENT, Marek
41

10

0

JANEÈEK, Štìpán

KOTÁSEK, Martin

CHOVANEC, Martin
42

0

10

CHOVANEC, Martin

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek

SOBOSZEK, Aleksy
JUDO MYSLOWICE (POL)

43

10

0

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU12 -35 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

PODIVÍNSKÝ, Marek 1JUO
SOBOSZEK, Aleksy PO52
JANEČEK, Štěpán SOSM
CHOVANEC, Martin 1JUO
ŠTUDENT, Marek SOMO
KOTÁSEK, Martin SLOP
HRDLIČKA, Adam SKKP
SALOMON, Ondřej 1JUO
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-35 kg
(21 competitors)



SOMO ROZSYPAL, Tomáš

BAKA PRCHAL, Jaroslav 1
7

0
1

9

1JUO ØEHÙØEK, David

SLOP JURÁSEK, Jakub 2
10

0
5

13

SKKP ÈAPKA, Adam

SLOP MINAØÍK, Fabian 3
0

10
3

11

JUOR FRANEK, Nicolas

        4
7

15

PROJ MÁRTON, Josef

TJOV GECÍK, Daniel 5
10

0
2

10

JUBE SOSNAR, Vojta

SLOP FLÁDR, Ondøej 6
10

0
6

14

1JUO BARTOŠ, Vojtìch

SLOP CEJTCHAML, Martin 7
0

10
4

12

BAKA HORNYCH, Matìj

        8
8

16

ROZSYPAL, Tomáš

ØEHÙØEK, David
9

10

0

MINAØÍK, Fabian

FRANEK, Nicolas
10

10

0

MÁRTON, Josef

SOSNAR, Vojta
11

0

10

CEJTCHAML, Martin

HORNYCH, Matìj
12

10

0

BAKA PRCHAL, Jaroslav

1JUO ØEHÙØEK, David
13

0

10

SKKP ÈAPKA, Adam

JUOR FRANEK, Nicolas
14

0

10

SLOP FLÁDR, Ondøej

PROJ MÁRTON, Josef
15

10

0

1JUO BARTOŠ, Vojtìch

BAKA HORNYCH, Matìj
16

0

10

ROZSYPAL, Tomáš

MINAØÍK, Fabian

17

10

0

SOSNAR, Vojta

CEJTCHAML, Martin

18

0

10

ØEHÙØEK, David

FRANEK, Nicolas

19

10

0

FLÁDR, Ondøej

HORNYCH, Matìj

20

10

0

ØEHÙØEK, David

SOSNAR, Vojta

21

0

10

SOSNAR, Vojta

FLÁDR, Ondøej

MINAØÍK, Fabian

22

0

10

MINAØÍK, Fabian

ROZSYPAL, Tomáš

CEJTCHAML, Martin

23

10

0

ROZSYPAL, Tomáš

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -38 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ROZSYPAL, Tomáš SOMO
CEJTCHAML, Martin SLOP
SOSNAR, Vojta JUBE
MINAŘÍK, Fabian SLOP
ŘEHŮŘEK, David 1JUO
FLÁDR, Ondřej SLOP
FRANEK, Nicolas JUOR
HORNYCH, Matěj BAKA
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-38 kg
(14 competitors)



JUBO MIESZCZAK, Petr

KOTO ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín 1
10

0
1

9

JUZH SAMKO, Jaroslav

        2
5

13

SKKP JANEÈEK, Jiøí Daniel

JCHA PETEREK, Michal 3
10

0
3

11

ENJU PAZDERA, Viktor

        4
7

15

SLOP LACHÈINA, Robert

JCHA WACLAWEK, Martin 5
10

0
2

10

TJSS ZAHRADA, Michal

        6
6

14

SKKP ORTCIKR, Michael

        7
4

12

ENJU ŠPANIHEL, Jakub

        8
8

16

MIESZCZAK, Petr

SAMKO, Jaroslav
9

10

0

JANEÈEK, Jiøí Daniel

PAZDERA, Viktor
10

0

10

LACHÈINA, Robert

ZAHRADA, Michal
11

10

0

ORTCIKR, Michael

ŠPANIHEL, Jakub
12

10

0

KOTO ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín

JUZH SAMKO, Jaroslav
13

10

0

        

SKKP JANEÈEK, Jiøí Daniel
14

JCHA WACLAWEK, Martin

TJSS ZAHRADA, Michal
15

0

10

        

ENJU ŠPANIHEL, Jakub
16

MIESZCZAK, Petr

PAZDERA, Viktor

17

10

0

LACHÈINA, Robert

ORTCIKR, Michael

18

0

10

ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín

JANEÈEK, Jiøí Daniel

19

10

0

ZAHRADA, Michal

ŠPANIHEL, Jakub

20

0

10

ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín

LACHÈINA, Robert

21

10

0

ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín

ŠPANIHEL, Jakub

PAZDERA, Viktor

22

0

10

PAZDERA, Viktor

MIESZCZAK, Petr

ORTCIKR, Michael

23

0

10

ORTCIKR, Michael

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -42 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ORTCIKR, Michael SKKP
MIESZCZAK, Petr JUBO
ŽÁRSKÝ, Antonín KOTO
PAZDERA, Viktor ENJU
LACHČINA, Robert SLOP
ŠPANIHEL, Jakub ENJU
JANEČEK, Jiří Daniel SKKP
ZAHRADA, Michal TJSS
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-42 kg
(11 competitors)



SKKP SRBECKÝ, David

JUBE ONDRUŠÍK, Václav 1
0

10
1

9

JKBR MANN, Ondøej

        2
5

13

1JUO WEISS, Daniel

        3
3

11

MEFM HORÁK, Patrik

        4
7

15

1JUO HRANICKÝ, Daniel

S1PR HAVLÍÈEK, Matouš 5
0

10
2

10

JOOZ KARIMOV, Emil

        6
6

14

1JUO HON, Lukáš

        7
4

12

JUBE ŠTÌPÁN, Kujevský

        8
8

16

ONDRUŠÍK, Václav

MANN, Ondøej
9

10

0

WEISS, Daniel

HORÁK, Patrik
10

0

10

HAVLÍÈEK, Matouš

KARIMOV, Emil
11

10

0

HON, Lukáš

ŠTÌPÁN, Kujevský
12

0

10

SKKP SRBECKÝ, David

JKBR MANN, Ondøej
13

0

10

        

1JUO WEISS, Daniel
14

1JUO HRANICKÝ, Daniel

JOOZ KARIMOV, Emil
15

0

10

        

1JUO HON, Lukáš
16

ONDRUŠÍK, Václav

HORÁK, Patrik

17

10

0

HAVLÍÈEK, Matouš

ŠTÌPÁN, Kujevský

18

10

0

MANN, Ondøej

WEISS, Daniel

19

10

0

KARIMOV, Emil

HON, Lukáš

20

10

0

MANN, Ondøej

ŠTÌPÁN, Kujevský

21

10

0

MANN, Ondøej

KARIMOV, Emil

HORÁK, Patrik

22

0

10

HORÁK, Patrik

ONDRUŠÍK, Václav

HAVLÍÈEK, Matouš

23

10

0

ONDRUŠÍK, Václav

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -46 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ONDRUŠÍK, Václav JUBE
HAVLÍČEK, Matouš S1PR
MANN, Ondřej JKBR
HORÁK, Patrik MEFM
ŠTĚPÁN, Kujevský JUBE
KARIMOV, Emil JOOZ
WEISS, Daniel 1JUO
HON, Lukáš 1JUO
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-46 kg
(10 competitors)
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -50 kg

Games won

Gameresults
Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

ŽÁK, Antonín

TOMAN, Rostislav

KOZLOWSKI, Antoni
[JUDO MYSLOWICE (POL)]

ONDROUŠEK, Tadeáš

STOHEL, Antonín

BITOMSKÝ, Oliver
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -55 kg

Games won

Gameresults
Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

PÍTR, Tobiáš

ORSÁG, Lukáš

HLADKÝ, Dalimil

NEŠŤÁK, Daniel

ROŽENEK, Sebastian

NAJSER, Daniel
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27
 3
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU12 -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

KERLÍN, Maxmilián

STEČÍNSKÝ, Prokop

ŠTĚRBA, Jan

 3

2
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 2

4

20
 1
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